
www.wackerneuson.com

0620060 254

04.2016

Ride-On Rollers
Besitzbare Walzen

Rodillo Doble con Estación par
Rouleaux auto portés

RD16-90

Parts Book
Ersatzteile
Lista de Repuestos
Liste de Pièces de Rechange



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Wacker+Neuson+RD16+90+Ride+On+Rollers+Parts


Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

100 0161705 1 Front frame
Vorderrahmen

Chasis delantero
Châssis avant

206 0155125 6 Stud
Gewindebolzen

Perno prisionero
Goujon

M8 x 10

25Nm/18ft.lbs

284 0163370 1 Duct
Luftleitblech

Conducto de aire
Canal d'air

451 0163464 3 Grommet
Tülle

Ojal
Passe-fil

1 x 1-3/4 x 1/4in

475 0163308 1 Hood
Haube

Cubierta del motor
Capot

479 0163439 2 Hinge
Scharnier

Bisagra
Charnière

481 0164544 2 Latch
Verriegelung

Aldaba
Loquet

482 0164668 1 Hood lanyard
Haubenverschluß

Sujeta-capot
Attache-capot

483 0164661 2 Handle
Handgriff

Manija
Poignée

499 0171468 1 Plate
Platte

Placa
Plaque

500 0178670 1 Bumper wrap
Umhüllung für Stoßfänger

Envoltura para tope de horquilla
Enveloppement pour parechocs d

534 0164963 1 Spacer
Abstandsstück

Espaciador
Entretoise

542 0164748 1 Horn
Hupe

Bocina
Avertisseur sonore

12V 340Hz

581 0162960 2 Light
Lampe

Lámpara
Lampe

583 0163221 2 Light bulb
Glühlampe

Bombilla
Ampoule

12V/21W

584 0163222 2 Light bulb
Glühlampe

Bombilla
Ampoule

12V/5W

585 0162962 2 Light
Lampe

Lámpara
Lampe

12V

591 0178672 2 Light bracket
Lampenhalterung

Ménsula de la luz
Support de lampe

626 0164579 4 Carriage bolt
Schloßschraube

Tornillo de carruaje
Boulon brut à tête bombée

M6 x 25

628 0163954 2 Carriage bolt
Schloßschraube

Tornillo de carruaje
Boulon brut à tête bombée

M8 x 20

25Nm/18ft.lbs

638 0164067 4 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M6

9Nm/7ft.lbs

646 0010370 4 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M4

3Nm/2ft.lbs

DIN985

648 0010368 6 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M6

3Nm/2ft.lbs

DIN985

650 0010367 1 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M8 DIN985

651 0030066 4 Locknut
Sechskantmutter

Contratuerca
Contre-écrou

M8

25Nm/18ft.lbs

RD16-90 Hood cpl.
Haube kpl.

Cubierta del motor compl.
Capot compl.

0620060 - 254 11



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

100 0161705 1 Front frame
Vorderrahmen

Chasis delantero
Châssis avant

260 0162969 1 Muffler
Auspufftopf

Silenciador
Pot d'échappement

262 0164739 1 Flexible tube
Schlauch

Manguera
Tuyau flexible

274 0163301 1 Air filter bracket
Luftfilterkonsole

Soporte de filtro del aire
Support du filtre à air

275 0162937 1 Air filter hose
Luftfilterschlauch

Manguera de filtro del aire
Tuyau du filtre à air

290 0171635 1 Radiator hose
Kühlerschlauch

Manguera del radiador
Tuyau du radiateur

1105

291 0171634 1 Radiator hose
Kühlerschlauch

Manguera del radiador
Tuyau du radiateur

710MM

293 0028707 2 Clamp
Schelle

Abrazadera
Agrafe

0,21-0,63

298 0163609 1 Air filter hose
Luftfilterschlauch

Manguera de filtro del aire
Tuyau du filtre à air

301 0157255 1 Cap
Kappe

Tapa
Couvercle

302 0157209 1 Bottle-overflow
Überlaufflasche

Botella de rebose
Bouteille de trop-plein

303 0164412 2 Exhaust clamp
Auspuffschelle

Abrazadera de escape
Agrafe d'échappement

1-5/8in

304 0119938 4 Hose clamp
Schlauchschelle

Abrazaderas de manguera
Agrafe de tuyau

No.32

305 0176114 1 Air cleaner
Luftfilter

Filtro del aire
Boîtier de filtre complet

310 0165519 1 Relay bracket
Relaishalterung

Soporte de relai
Support de relais

321 0119929 1 Fitting cap
Verschraubung, Kappe

Unión, tapa
Raccord, Capuchon

No.8

322 0187575 1 Straight fitting
Verschraubung-gerade

Unión recto
Raccord-droit

No.8

323 0160579 1 Nut
Mutter

Tuerca
Écrou

No.8 x 3/4-16

476 0181875 1 Bracket
Konsole

Soporte
Support

560 0165193 2 Spacer
Abstandsstück

Espaciador
Entretoise

647 0010369 2 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M5 DIN985

651 0030066 2 Locknut
Sechskantmutter

Contratuerca
Contre-écrou

M8

25Nm/18ft.lbs

652 0010365 2 Lock nut
Sicherungsmutter

Contratuerca
Contre-écrou

M10

44Nm/32ft.lbs

DIN980

653 0110969 4 Clip nut
Klemmutter

Sujetador
Agrafe

M8

654 0010897 1 Wing nut
Flügelmutter

Tuerca de mariposa
Écrou à oreilles

M10 DIN315

RD16-90 Air Cleaner/Muffler
Luftfilter/Auspufftopf

Filtro del Aire/Silenciador
Filtre à Air/Pot d'Echappement

0620060 - 254 21



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

1000 0163297 1 Radiator
Kühler

Radiador
Radiateur

1001 0081583 1 Straight fitting
Verschraubung-gerade

Unión recto
Raccord-droit

No.8

1001 0080732 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,644 x 0,087in

1001 0080737 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,489 x 0,070in

1002 0163992 1 Hydraulic T-fitting
T-Hydraulikverschraubung

Unión hidráulico forma T
Raccord hydraulique T

No.8

1003 0086581 1 Fitting
Verschraubung

Unión
Raccord

45 x 08 x 08

1003 0080737 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,489 x 0,070in

1003 0080732 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,644 x 0,087in

1004 0164519 1 Hydraulic elbow fitting
Hydraulikrohrkrümmer

Codo hidráulico
Coude hydraulique

1004 0119940 1 Hose clamp
Schlauchschelle

Abrazaderas de manguera
Agrafe de tuyau

No.6 x 0,31-,78

1004 0164674 1 Drain hose
Abflussschlauch

Manguera de salida
Tuyau d'écoulement

1005 0081583 2 Straight fitting
Verschraubung-gerade

Unión recto
Raccord-droit

No.8

1005 0080732 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,644 x 0,087in

1005 0081583 1 Straight fitting
Verschraubung-gerade

Unión recto
Raccord-droit

No.8

1006 0111285 1 Hydraulic elbow fitting
Hydraulikrohrkrümmer

Codo hidráulico
Coude hydraulique

SAE No.4 x 90

1006 0080730 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,351 x 0,072in

1006 0112267 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

0,301 x 0,070in

1089 0172966 1 Fan
Gebläserad

Ventilador
Ventilateur

1100 0177114 1 Radiator cap
Kühlerverschlußdeckel

Tapa del radiador
Couvercle du radiateur

RD16-90 Radiator
Kühler

Radiador
Radiateur

0620060 - 254 31



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

261 0164738 1 Muffler adapter
Auspufftopfadapter

Adaptador del silenciador
Raccord du pot d'échappement

277 0119619 1 Adapter
Adapter

Adaptador
Raccord

279 0155487 1 Adaptor
Adapter

Adaptador
Adaptateur

280 0150022 1 Cable
Kabel

Cable
Câble

281 0119695 1 Collar
Hülse

Collar
Douille

282 0156315 1 Setscrew
Gewindestift

Tornillo
Vis

M6 x 10

548 0165440 1 Air filter sensor
Luftfiltersensor

Unidad de alerta del filtro de aire
Capteur de filtre à air S9

549 0155486 1 Throttle Actuator
Gasreglerstellteil

Actuador de Acelerador
Dispositif de commande des gaz

M6

639 0010880 1 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M6 ISO4032

648 0010368 2 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

M6 DIN985

693 0011551 2 Cheese head screw
Zylinderschraube

Tornillo cilíndrico
Vis à tête cylindrique

M6 x 20

9Nm/7ft.lbs

ISO4762

702 0028404 2 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M8 x 20

31Nm/23ft.lbs

713 0011543 2 Cheese head screw
Zylinderschraube

Tornillo cilíndrico
Vis à tête cylindrique

M8 x 20

22Nm/16ft.lbs

ISO4762

727 0010624 2 Flat washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

6 ISO7090

RD16-90 Throttle Solenoid
Drosselsolenoid

Solenoide de Traslación
Solénoïde des Gaz

0620060 - 254 41



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

653 0110969 6 Clip nut
Klemmutter

Sujetador
Agrafe

M8

675 0020378 8 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Boulon à tête hexagonale

M12 x 30

106Nm/78ft.lbs

DIN933

684 0011517 1 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Vis à tête hexagonale

M16 x 60

210Nm/155ft.lbs

DIN933

691 0073164 1 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M6 x 10

9Nm/7ft.lbs

695 0151434 1 Allen screw
Innensechskantschraube

Tornillo de cabeza cilindrica
Vis à tête cylindrique

M6 x 30

699 0163948 2 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M8 x 16

25Nm/18ft.lbs

705 0163947 4 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M8 x 25

25Nm/18ft.lbs

720 0031121 2 Washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

724 0010618 2 Flat washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

16 ISO7090

733 0031565 8 Lockwasher
Spannscheibe

Arandela elástica
Rondelle de ressort

12 DIN6796

741 2005276 1 Cotter pin
Splint

Clavija hendida
Goupille fendue

No.3-9/16in

752 2004705 1 Grease fitting
Kegelschmiernippel

Grasera
Graisseur

AM6 DIN71412

1094 0172017 2 Cable
Kabel

Cable
Câble

1097 0172020 1 Label
Aufkleber

Calcomania
Autocollant

1098 5200016011 2 Adjustable handle
Verstellbarer Handgriff

Verstellbarer Handgriff
Poignée ajustable

1099 5200016010 4 Washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

1100 5200016009 4 Pin
Stift

Pasador
Goupille

RD16-90 ROPS/Battery
ROPS/Batterie
ROPS/Batería

ROPS/Batterie

0620060 - 254 51



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

703 0087023 8 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M8 x 22

31Nm/23ft.lbs

733 0031565 12 Lockwasher
Spannscheibe

Arandela elástica
Rondelle de ressort

12 DIN6796

735 0153532 5 Lock washer
Federring

Federring
Rondelle de ressort

M16

RD16-90 Front Drum
Vorderbandage

Tambor Delantero
Tambour Avant

0620060 - 254 61



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Wacker+Neuson+RD16+90+Ride+On+Rollers+Parts


Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

1 0163265 1 Water tank
Wassertank

Tanque del agua
Réservoir à eau

1 0164776 1 Water tank cap
Tankdeckel

Tapa del tanque
Chapeau de réservoir

2 0182371 1 Console
Bedienungskonsole

Pupitre de mando
Panneau de contrôle

3 0119211 6 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Boulon à tête hexagonale

M8 x 20

18Nm/13ft.lbs

4 0160298 6 Flat washer
Scheibe

Arandela elástica
Rondelle de ressort

B8.4

5 0163270 1 Fuel tank
Kraftstofftank

Depósito de combustible
Réservoir de carburant

5 0162932 1 Fuel fill cap
Kraftstofftankdeckel

Tapa del tanque de combustible
Chapeau de réservoir à essence

RD16-90 Water Tank/Console
Wassertank/Konsole

Depósito de Agua/Consola
Réservoir d'Eau/Console

0620060 - 254 71



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

158 0163266 2 Shockmount bracket
Pufferkonsole

Soporte de amortiguador
Support de silentbloc

179 0163278 1 Hinge
Scharnier

Bisagra
Charnière

180 0164540 2 Bushing spacer
Abstandshülse

Espaciador
Entretoise

181 5200010948 1 Hinge
Scharnier

Bisagra
Charnière

181 0163280 1 Housing
Gehäuse

Caja
Carter

189 0163287 1 Hose tab
Schlauchlasche

Lengüeta de manguera
Patte de durite

193 0163368 1 Expansion plug
Expansionsstopfen

Tapón de expansión
Bouchon d'expansion

3/4in

196 0163571 1 Hinge
Scharnier

Bisagra
Charnière

197 5200010949 1 Hinge
Scharnier

Bisagra
Charnière

197 0163572 1 Housing
Gehäuse

Caja
Carter

201 0086754 3 Clamp
Schelle

Abrazadera
Agrafe

210 0164631 4 Shockmount
Puffer

Amortiguador
Silentbloc

211 0164637 1 Bracket
Konsole

Soporte
Support

212 0164638 1 Bracket
Konsole

Soporte
Support

450 0164155 1 Water pump
Wasserpumpe

Bomba del agua
Pompe à eau

463 0164304 1 Tube clamp
Rohrschelle

Abrazadera para mangueras
Agrafe pour tuyaux souples

3/4in

465 0170191 1 Hose
Schlauch

Manguera
Tuyau

810MM x 1/2in.

628 0163954 6 Carriage bolt
Schloßschraube

Tornillo de carruaje
Boulon brut à tête bombée

M8 x 20

630 0163950 6 Carriage bolt
Schloßschraube

Tornillo de carruaje
Boulon brut à tête bombée

M8 x 25

651 0030066 10 Locknut
Sechskantmutter

Contratuerca
Contre-écrou

M8

31Nm/23ft.lbs

653 0110969 8 Clip nut
Klemmutter

Sujetador
Agrafe

M8

669 0163955 4 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Boulon à tête hexagonale

M10 x 50

44Nm/32ft.lbs

688 0163951 4 Socket head screw
Zylinderschraube

Tornillo hueco
Vis à six-pans creux

M5 x 25

699 0163948 23 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M8 x 16

25Nm/18ft.lbs

719 0180210 4 Flat head screw
Senkschraube

Tornillo de cabeza perdida
Vis à tête conique

M8 x 35

RD16-90 Fuel Tank Mounting
Kraftstofftankmontage

Montaje del Depósito de Combustible
Montage du Réservoir de Carbur

0620060 - 254 81



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

703 0087023 8 Hexagonal flange head screw
Sechskantflanschschraube

Tornillo hexagonal de brida
Vis hexagonale de bride

M8 x 22

31Nm/23ft.lbs

733 0031565 12 Lockwasher
Spannscheibe

Arandela elástica
Rondelle de ressort

12 DIN6796

735 0153532 5 Lock washer
Federring

Federring
Rondelle de ressort

M16

RD16-90 Rear Drum
Hinterbandage

Tambor de Atrás
Tambour Arrière

0620060 - 254 91



Engine-Lombardini
Lombardini-Motor
Motor Lombardini

Moteur Lombardini



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

3 0159257 2 Sleeve
Hülse

Collar
Douille

10 0159326 1 Plate
Platte

Placa
Plaque

13 0159467 6 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M6 x 16

15 0215531 1 Plug
Stopfen

Enchufe
Prise

16 0082335 4 Screw Plug
Schraubenverschluß

Tapón Roscado
Vis de Fermeture

17 0159296 1 Gasket
Dichtung

Junta
Joint

18 0155700 1 Flange
Flansch

Brida
Collerette

19 0103314 1 Ring seal
Wellendichtring

Anillo sellador
Rondelle à étancher

20 0159480 8 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

21 0159257 8 Sleeve
Hülse

Collar
Douille

24 0159486 2 Washer
Scheibe

Disco
Rondelle

24 0159487 2 Disc
Scheibe

Disco
Disque

0,1

24 0159488 2 Disc
Scheibe

Disco
Disque

0,2

25 0159360 2 Dowel pin
Paßstift

Espiga
Cheville

26 0159254 7 Bolt
Bolzen

Perno
Boulon

M8x14

27 0215513 1 Engine mount
Motorträger

Soporte de motor
Support pour moteur

28 0215539 2 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Boulon à tête hexagonale

29 0159288 4 Gasket
Dichtung

Junta
Joint

31 0155702 4 Bearing
Lager

Cojinete
Palier

31 0155703 4 Bearing
Lager

Cojinete
Palier

-0,25

31 0155704 4 Bearing
Lager

Cojinete
Palier

-0,5

36 0160236 2 Washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

38 0210344 1 Crankcase
Kurbelgehäuse

Cárter
Carter

54 0215522 1 Pin
Stift

Espiga
Goupille

60 0159299 1 Washer
Scheibe

Disco
Rondelle

RD16-90 Crankcase cpl.
Kurbelgehäuse kpl.

Cárter compl.
Carter compl.

0620060 - 254 111



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

1 0159336 1 V-belt pulley
Riemenscheibe

Polea
Poulie

2 0155734 1 Ring seal
Dichtungsring

Anillo sellador
Rondelle à étancher

32x50x6

3 0082184 1 Ring seal
Dichtring

Anillo sellador
Rondelle à étancher

4 0159450 1 Screw Locking
Schraubverschluß

Cierre Roscada
Fermeture de Vissage

5 0159312 1 Spring
Feder

Resorte
Ressort

6 0159330 1 Rod
Stange

Varilla
Tige

9 0159478 3 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M8x1x16

11 0160326 1 Rotor
Rotor

Rotor
Rotor

12 0159228 1 Oil Seal
Öldichtung

Junta de Aceite
Joint D‘Huile

14 0215479 1 Hexagonal head cap screw
Sechskantschraube

Tornillo hexagonal
Vis à tête hexagonale

15 0159235 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

17 0084169 6 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M8 x 20

18 0155735 1 Oil pump cpl.
Ölpumpe kpl.

Bomba de aceite compl.
Pompe à huile compl.

19 0160178 1 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

21 0159566 1 Gasket
Dichtung

Junta
Joint

22 0063695 2 O-Ring
O-Ring

Anillo-O
Joint torique

6,5 x 2

25 0159253 18 Bolt
Bolzen

Perno
Boulon

M6x1x12

28 0159568 2 Gasket
Dichtring

Anillo de junta
Bague détanchéité

29 0159452 2 Plug
Stopfen

Tapón
Bouchon

M18

31 0159253 1 Bolt
Bolzen

Perno
Boulon

M6x1x12

32 0159341 1 Fitting-oil filter
Ölfilterverschraubung

Unión de filtro de aceite de aceite
Raccord de filtre d'huile

33 0155736 1 Oil filter
Ölfilter

Filtro de aceite
Filtre d'huile

35 0159261 1 Square key
Passfeder

Chaveta
Clavette

8

36 0159291 1 Gasket
Dichtung

Junta
Joint

37 0155737 1 Hose
Schlauch

Manguera
Tuyau

RD16-90 Lubrication System
Schmierung
Lubricación

Lubrification

0620060 - 254 121



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

28 0159239 1 Oil Seal
Öldichtung

Junta de Aceite
Joint D‘Huile

29 0159267 1 Ball bearing
Kugellager

Rodamiento a bolas
Roulement rainuré à billes

30 0159324 1 Plate
Platte

Placa
Plaque

31 0159478 3 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M8x1x16

32 0155698 1 Speed control module
Drehzahlregler

Controlador de velodicad
Régulateur de vitesse

34 0215506 1 Collar
Hülse

Collar
Douille

35 0159251 1 Collar
Hülse

Collar
Douille

36 0215490 1 Thrust roller
Druckrolle

Rodillo de presión
Rouleau de pression

38 0159481 1 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

39 0159349 1 Washer
Scheibe

Disco
Rondelle

41 0083011 1 Nut
Mutter

Tuerca
Ecrou

M10

42 0159344 1 Washer
Scheibe

Disco
Rondelle

43 0159334 1 Threaded bolt
Gewindebolzen

Perno roscado
Boulon fileté

44 0159284 1 Tensioner pulley
Spannrolle

Polea tensora
Poulie de tension

45 0160218 1 Rocker arm shaft
Kipphebelwelle

Eje del balancín
Arbre du culbuteur

47 0160751 1 Camshaft
Nockenwelle

Arbol de levas
Arbre à cames

49 0215522 1 Pin
Stift

Espiga
Goupille

RD16-90 Governor Control
Regler

Regulador
Régulateur

0620060 - 254 131



Ref.
Pos.

Part No.
Artikel Nr.

Qty.
St.

Description
Beschreibung

Descripción
Description

Measurem./Abm.

Torque/Drehm.

Norm

Sealant
Schmierstoff

1 0160187 1 Bolt
Bolzen

Perno
Boulon

M10 x 70

2 0215496 1 Spacer
Abstandsstück

Espaciador
Entretoise

3 0159476 3 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M8 x 30

4 0083011 1 Nut
Mutter

Tuerca
Ecrou

M10

5 0215526 1 Alternator support
Konsole für Lichtmaschine

Soporte para alternador
Support pour alternateur

45A

6 0155748 3 Glow plug
Glühkerze

Tapón luminoso
Bougie de préchauffage

12V

7 0159259 7 Cable
Kabel

Cable
Câble

8 0160187 1 Bolt
Bolzen

Perno
Boulon

M10 x 70

9 0215495 1 Spacer
Abstandsstück

Espaciador
Entretoise

10 0214927 1 Alternator
Lichtmaschine

Alternador
Alternateur

12 0160374 1 Starter Motor
Anlasser

Motor de Arranque
Démarreur

13 0083027 2 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

M10 x 40

14 0150279 1 Oil pressure switch
Öldruckschalter

Interruptor de presión de aceite
Interrupteur à pression d'huil

15 0082184 1 Ring seal
Dichtring

Anillo sellador
Rondelle à étancher

20 0215492 3 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

21 0159353 3 Washer
Scheibe

Disco
Rondelle

22 0215493 1 Hexagon nut
Sechskantmutter

Tuerca hexagonal
Écrou hexagonal

23 0082288 1 Washer
Scheibe

Arandela
Rondelle

33 0082254 1 Rubber funnel
Gummitülle

Casquillo de goma
Passe fil en caoutchouc

35 0159283 1 Flange
Flansch

Brida
Bride

38 0206968 1 Flange
Flansch

Brida
Bride

66 0082254 1 Rubber funnel
Gummitülle

Casquillo de goma
Passe fil en caoutchouc

96 0215542 2 Screw
Schraube

Tornillo
Vis

RD16-90 Starter cpl.
Starter kpl.

Arrancador compl.
Démarreur compl.

0620060 - 254 141



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Wacker+Neuson+RD16+90+Ride+On+Rollers+Parts

